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No 707 MEISTER Peter (Rg=4)
Out 19.713

Pass 4 2:44.221

Pass 25 4:35.993 1 1:51.772 *

Pass 46 6:27.106 2 1:51.113 *

Pass 66 8:19.889 3 1:52.783

In 93 10:44.875 4 2:24.986

No 710 ROHR Arnold (Rg=19)
Out 50.787

Pass 15 3:07.107

Pass 36 5:13.250 1 2:06.143 *

Pass 58 7:19.418 2 2:06.168

Pass 79 9:27.358 3 2:07.940

Pass 100 11:32.494 4 2:05.136 *

In 119 13:50.848 5 2:18.354

No 713 NUSSBAUMER Jacques

No 714 AUER Sandra (Rg=21)
Out 46.321

Pass 17 3:09.983

Pass 40 5:20.855 1 2:10.872 *

Pass 62 7:30.140 2 2:09.285 *

In 85 10:04.995 3 2:34.855

In 87 10:17.542 4 12.547

No 715 BÜTLER Daniel (Rg=6)
Out 22.410

Pass 5 2:44.626

Pass 26 4:36.574 1 1:51.948 *

Pass 47 6:28.431 2 1:51.857 *

Pass 67 8:22.254 3 1:53.823

In 91 10:37.889 4 2:15.635

Out 11:46.411

Pass 116 13:35.326 5 2:57.437

Pass 132 15:28.686 6 1:53.360

Pass 149 17:20.994 7 1:52.308

Pass 164 19:17.488 8 1:56.494

Pass 175 21:10.480 9 1:52.992

Pass 186 23:22.630 10 2:12.150

Pass 192 25:15.129 11 1:52.499

No 717 SCHWALLER Robert (Rg=2)
Out 20.450

Pass 3 2:42.114

Pass 24 4:34.101 1 1:51.987 *

Pass 45 6:24.811 2 1:50.710 *

In 70 8:28.602 3 2:03.791

Out 13:36.056

Pass 133 15:31.753 4 7:03.151

Pass 150 17:22.371 5 1:50.618 *

Pass 163 19:14.378 6 1:52.007

In 178 21:36.866 7 2:22.488

No 719 ERIKSSON Tommy (Rg=14)
Out 28.467

Pass 8 2:52.543

Pass 31 4:53.936 1 2:01.393 *

Pass 53 6:52.629 2 1:58.693 *

Pass 74 8:49.076 3 1:56.447 *

Pass 96 10:50.750 4 2:01.674

Pass 112 12:50.673 5 1:59.923

Pass 129 14:47.645 6 1:56.972

Pass 145 16:44.245 7 1:56.600

Pass 159 18:41.628 8 1:57.383

Pass 171 20:37.998 9 1:56.370 *

Pass 181 22:37.448 10 1:59.450

Pass 190 24:39.230 11 2:01.782

Pass 197 26:39.110 12 1:59.880

No 720 PODAK Heinz (Rg=22)
Out 48.747

Pass 19 3:13.638

Pass 43 5:39.869 1 2:26.231 *

Pass 63 8:05.216 2 2:25.347 *

Pass 90 10:35.740 3 2:30.524

Pass 115 13:07.006 4 2:31.266

In 139 16:13.640 5 3:06.634

No 721 HEINIGER Andreas (Rg=8)
Out 1:06.956

Pass 20 3:13.838

In 42 5:28.752 1 2:14.914

Out 6:21.464

Pass 64 8:08.416 2 2:39.664 *

Pass 83 10:01.789 3 1:53.373 *

Pass 104 11:57.320 4 1:55.531

Pass 120 13:51.366 5 1:54.046

Pass 136 15:45.475 6 1:54.109
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No 721 HEINIGER Andreas (Rg=8)
Pass 152 17:39.859 7 1:54.384

Pass 165 19:33.558 8 1:53.699

Pass 177 21:27.518 9 1:53.960

Pass 187 23:56.897 10 2:29.379

Pass 196 26:36.184 11 2:39.287

No 722 SCHEER Fritz (Rg=10)
Out 1:08.257

Pass 21 3:14.180

Pass 37 5:13.325 1 1:59.145 *

Pass 57 7:07.797 2 1:54.472 *

Pass 78 9:04.099 3 1:56.302

Pass 98 11:02.162 4 1:58.063

Pass 113 12:59.427 5 1:57.265

Pass 130 14:58.267 6 1:58.840

In 148 17:11.707 7 2:13.440

No 727 SACCHET Walter (Rg=15)
Out 35.515

Pass 10 2:56.683

Pass 33 5:00.262 1 2:03.579 *

Pass 54 6:58.051 2 1:57.789 *

Pass 76 8:55.902 3 1:57.851

In 97 10:58.641 4 2:02.739

No 728 CASTELLAZZI Francesco (Rg=13)
Out 10:28.582

Pass 107 12:20.420

Pass 124 14:17.753 1 1:57.333 *

Pass 141 16:15.590 2 1:57.837

In 158 18:24.364 3 2:08.774

Out 19:21.441

Pass 176 21:13.736 4 2:49.372

Pass 185 23:10.048 5 1:56.312 *

In 194 25:23.356 6 2:13.308

No 734 ROSSET Thierry (Rg=5)
Out 25.412

Pass 7 2:50.768

Pass 28 4:42.916 1 1:52.148 *

Pass 49 6:34.695 2 1:51.779 *

Pass 69 8:26.162 3 1:51.467 *

Pass 88 10:19.258 4 1:53.096

Pass 105 12:11.569 5 1:52.311

Pass 122 14:03.775 6 1:52.206

Pass 137 15:57.978 7 1:54.203

Pass 153 17:51.829 8 1:53.851

In 170 20:26.525 9 2:34.696

No 736 KELLER George (Rg=3)
Out 23.993

Pass 6 2:47.613

Pass 27 4:40.594 1 1:52.981 *

Pass 48 6:31.449 2 1:50.855 *

Pass 68 8:22.943 3 1:51.494

Pass 86 10:15.842 4 1:52.899

Pass 106 12:17.967 5 2:02.125

Pass 123 14:09.296 6 1:51.329

In 140 16:14.774 7 2:05.478

Out 17:24.119

Pass 161 19:07.923 8 2:53.149

Pass 173 21:00.673 9 1:52.750

Pass 183 22:51.991 10 1:51.318

Pass 193 25:15.381 11 2:23.390

No 738 MITTERHOFER Daniel (Rg=11)
Out 33.511

Pass 11 2:56.840

Pass 32 4:54.791 1 1:57.951 *

Pass 52 6:51.727 2 1:56.936 *

Pass 72 8:47.016 3 1:55.289 *

Pass 92 10:42.625 4 1:55.609

Pass 109 12:41.252 5 1:58.627

Pass 127 14:38.691 6 1:57.439

In 147 17:06.528 7 2:27.837

No 740 BUZZINI Carlo (Rg=17)
Out 57.319

Pass 22 3:20.300

Pass 41 5:27.362 1 2:07.062 *

Pass 61 7:29.925 2 2:02.563 *

Pass 81 9:32.919 3 2:02.994

Pass 101 11:34.134 4 2:01.215 *

Pass 117 13:36.686 5 2:02.552

Pass 134 15:35.757 6 1:59.071 *

Pass 151 17:37.140 7 2:01.383

In 168 20:20.427 8 2:43.287

No 741 LOCANTO Diego (Rg=1)
Out 17.252

Pass 2 2:41.197

Pass 23 4:31.371 1 1:50.174 **

Pass 44 6:20.951 2 1:49.580 *

Pass 65 8:09.387 3 1:48.436 *

In 84 10:04.164 4 1:54.777

No 742 HAGMANN Peter (Rg=12)
Out 42.757
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No 742 HAGMANN Peter (Rg=12)
Pass 12 2:57.288

Pass 30 4:53.739 1 1:56.451 *

Pass 51 6:49.866 2 1:56.127 *

Pass 73 8:48.152 3 1:58.286

Pass 94 10:48.169 4 2:00.017

Pass 111 12:47.405 5 1:59.236

Pass 128 14:45.936 6 1:58.531

Pass 144 16:43.066 7 1:57.130

In 162 19:08.330 8 2:25.264

No 745 FRÖLICH Rolf (Rg=9)
Out 29.857

Pass 9 2:54.854

Pass 29 4:49.483 1 1:54.629 *

Pass 50 6:43.564 2 1:54.081 *

Pass 71 8:37.885 3 1:54.321

Pass 89 10:34.769 4 1:56.884

Pass 108 12:29.019 5 1:54.250

Pass 125 14:23.873 6 1:54.854

Pass 142 16:19.138 7 1:55.265

Pass 156 18:14.190 8 1:55.052

Pass 166 20:10.168 9 1:55.978

In 182 22:44.781 10 2:34.613

No 756 KÄSER Bruno (Rg=7)
Out 55.386

Pass 18 3:13.035

Pass 35 5:08.276 1 1:55.241 *

Pass 55 7:01.405 2 1:53.129 *

Pass 75 8:54.756 3 1:53.351

Pass 95 10:49.018 4 1:54.262

Pass 110 12:42.898 5 1:53.880

Pass 126 14:35.895 6 1:52.997 *

Pass 143 16:28.824 7 1:52.929 *

Pass 157 18:22.235 8 1:53.411

Pass 167 20:17.447 9 1:55.212

Pass 179 22:10.732 10 1:53.285

Pass 188 24:04.808 11 1:54.076

Pass 195 25:58.286 12 1:53.478

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=20)
Out 41.095

Pass 16 3:07.597

Pass 39 5:18.110 1 2:10.513 *

Pass 60 7:26.764 2 2:08.654 *

Pass 82 9:37.220 3 2:10.456

Pass 103 11:45.937 4 2:08.717

Pass 121 13:54.790 5 2:08.853

Pass 138 16:03.904 6 2:09.114

Pass 155 18:11.527 7 2:07.623 *

Pass 169 20:21.197 8 2:09.670

Pass 180 22:29.863 9 2:08.666

Pass 189 24:38.966 10 2:09.103

Pass 198 26:47.076 11 2:08.110

No 764 GAFNER Eileen (Rg=18)
Out 44.176

Pass 14 3:05.686

Pass 38 5:14.931 1 2:09.245 *

Pass 59 7:20.028 2 2:05.097 *

Pass 80 9:32.682 3 2:12.654

Pass 102 11:36.645 4 2:03.963 *

Pass 118 13:42.563 5 2:05.918

Pass 135 15:45.445 6 2:02.882 *

Pass 154 18:04.043 7 2:18.598

In 172 20:39.178 8 2:35.135

No 765 GAFNER Peter (Rg=16)
Out 39.576

Pass 13 3:02.319

Pass 34 5:03.491 1 2:01.172 *

Pass 56 7:05.143 2 2:01.652

Pass 77 9:03.303 3 1:58.160 *

Pass 99 11:04.782 4 2:01.479

Pass 114 13:04.049 5 1:59.267

Pass 131 15:05.127 6 2:01.078

Pass 146 17:05.442 7 2:00.315

Pass 160 19:05.596 8 2:00.154

Pass 174 21:06.015 9 2:00.419

Pass 184 23:06.193 10 2:00.178

Pass 191 25:06.410 11 2:00.217


